
Warranty period : 6 months against manufacturing defect.
Notes : Manufacturer reserves the right to change specification of the parts and

             accessories without prior notice.
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No.2, Jalan Platinum, Off Jalan Perindustrian BJ2T 1, Kawasan Perindustrian Balakong Jaya 2 Tambahan,

PNL-Tec MIG230
Input Power Voltage (V)
Input Frequency (Hz)
Rated Power Supply Capacity (KVA)

Rated Duty Cycle 25°C

Protection Class
Insulation Class

IP21S

Weight (kg) N.W   / G.W 4.7 / 6.6

Accessories

Diameter of Wire (mm)

No-load Voltage (V)
Wire Feed Speed Range (m/min)

Output Current Range (A)
Diameter of Spool (mm)

1) 1.8M Power cable with 3 pin plug

2) Instruction Manual

47
2-13

0.8/1.0
60%

Size (mm) M/C   /   CTN 320 x 143 x 170 / 420x 215 x 265
F

Efficiency (%)
Power Factor

85
0.75

Single-phase AC240V
50/60

3
30-120

100

8) 200G Nozzle Gel

10) 0.8mm 1KG Gasless Wire

3) 200A  Integrated Earth Clamp with 1.2M 16mm ² Welding Cable

4) Feeder Roller 0.8/1.0 V Groove with Teeth

5) MB15 Integrated MIG Torch 2M

6) Welding Hand Shield 2x4

7) Iron Brush

9) Hand Glove (Cloth)
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